4/3/2021

First Downs

Third Down Efficiency
Fourth Down Efficiency
Rushing Att-Yards-Avg
Passing Att-Yards-Avg
Pass Cmpt-Att-Int-%
Tot Off Yards
Sacks-Yards
Penalties-Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Punts-LG-Avg

Field Goal Made-Att
Touchdowns Tot-Run-Pass
# Possessions

Time of Poss

RUSHING

34 Anthony Licea
10 Carson Gill

2 Samuel Sifuentes
Total

PASSING ATT
10 Carson Gill 2
2 Samuel Sifuentes 17
Total 19

PASS RECEIVING

34 Anthony Licea

1 Xavier Padilla

80 Sebastian Estrada
13 Kameron Williams
Total

PUNTING
1 Xavier Padilla
Total

PUNT RETURNS

1 Xavier Padilla

80 Sebastian Estrada
Total

KICKOFFS
34 Anthony Licea
Total

KICK RETURNS

1 Xavier Padilla
99 Kevin Serio
Total

ATT

21

3

4

28

CMP YDS
1 -1

6 64

7 63

TAR REC
1 1
7 3
5 1
6 2
19 7
NO TB
7 0
7 0
NO FC
1 0
1 0
2 0
NO TB
3 0
3 0
NO FC
5 0
1 0
6 0

Morris_vs_Plano

Plano vs Morris
03/26/21 at Morris

Final Game Statistics

Score by Quarter 1 2 3 4 Final
Plano 6 0 0 6 12
Morris 14 14 7 0 35
Plano Morris
8 19
3-12-25% 4-13-31%
0-1-0% 2-5-40%
28-79-2.8 39-127-3.3
19-63-9.0 31-203-11.9
7-19-2-37% 17-31-2-55%
142 330
1-10 0-0
7-71 9-85
1-1 0-0
7-33-26.3 2-33-32.5
0-0 0-0
2-1-1 5-2-3
13 13
19:53 28:07
YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING
77 3.7 37 1 31 Sam Reddinger
-7 -2.3 5 0 19 Zach Romak
9 2.3 4 0 30 John Landers
79 2.8 37 1 40 Jorge Loza
Total
SAC LG TD INT RTG PASSING ATT CMP
0 0 0 0 56.3 19 Zach Romak 31 17
0 34 1 2 27.2 Total 31 17
0 34 1 2 24.6
YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING TAR
9 9.0 9 0 23 Nathan Jepson 3
18 6.0 12 0 30 John Landers 2
-1 -1.0 0 0 11 Myles Johnston 6
37 18.5 34 1 29 Aidan Romak 7
63 9.0 34 1 00 No Intended 1
10 Colin Cummings 3
14 Keegan Puckett 4
24 Parker Skubic 5
Total 31
YDS AVG LG IN20 PUNTING NO
184 26.3 33 0 19 Zach Romak 2
184 26.3 33 0 Total 2
YDS AVG LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO
21 21.0 21 0 29 Aidan Romak 3
2 2.0 2 0 13 Cameron Hatcher 1
23 11.5 21 0 Total 4
YDS AVG LG SH KICKOFFS NO
133 44.3 47 42 9 Henry Hansen 6
133 44.3 47 42 Total 6
YDS AVG LG TD KICK RETURNS NO
55 11.0 15 0 31 Sam Reddinger 2
9 9.0 9 0 30 John Landers 1
64 10.7 15 0 Total 3
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DEFENSIVE
6 Dez Corral

26
11

Eddie Sanchez
Luca Schoensee

1 Xavier Padilla

10
99
80
56
13

Carson Gill
Kevin Serio
Sebastian Estra
Nehemiah Denton
Kameron William

5 Tristian Canfiel

29
55
43
44
21

Mark Thomas
Alex Diaz
Carnell Walls
Arik Harrelson
Raymond Jones

7 Said Pereda

27
28
42
14
70

Aydan Olson
Brandon Edmon
Eddie Hernandez
Giovanni Diaz
Eliyas Peray

Total

Ul
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0 1
3 10
2 8
1 5
2 2
3 5
4 5
3 8
1 5
0 2
0 1
0 2
5 11
0 1
0 2
1 4
11
2 4
2 2
0 4
0 1
30 84

Scoring Summary Qtr Time
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Plano
Plano
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Plano
Plano

1
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10:37
10:37
8:53
8:53
6:25
6:25
11:11
11:11
6:00
6:00
8:12
8:12
11:10
11:10

TurboStats Ultra for Football
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DEFENSIVE

31 Sam Reddinger
19 Zach Romak

23 Nathan Jepson
11 Myles Johnston
3 Cade Miller

18 Joseph Weltmeye
63 Drayden McKerro
29 Aidan Romak

40 Jorge Loza

33 Cody Bledsoe

61 Devin Bailey

2 Luke Brown

53 Gabe White

12 Tyler Davis

21 Cameron Anderso
10 Colin Cummings
13 Cameron Hatcher
46 Jake Kjellesvik
17 Austin Helland
56 Justin Hemmersb
85 Sam Williams

4 Dimitri Lindemut
Total
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MOR Scoring Play

6 [TD] 19 Zach Romak pass complete
7 [PAT] 9 Henry Hansen Extra Point
13 [TD] 19 Zach Romak pass complete
14 [PAT] 9 Henry Hansen Extra Point
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to 11 Myles Johnston
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for 23 yard

to 30 John Landers for 14 yards

(5-25,

14 [TD] 34 Anthony Licea rush for 37 yards

14 [PAT Failed] 1 Xavier Padilla rush for 0 yards

20 [TD] 30 John Landers rush for 4 yards

21 [PAT] 9 Henry Hansen Extra Point
27 [TD] 19 Zach Romak pass complete
28 [PAT] 9 Henry Hansen Extra Point

(2-17,

1

0

:31)

:49)

to 11 Myles Johnston for 36 yard

(4-52,

2

:05)

36 [PAT] 30 John Landers rush for 7 yards(4-46, 2:18)
35 [PAT] 9 Henry Hansen Extra Point (4-104, 2:18)
35 [TD] 2 Samuel Sifuentes pass complete to 13 Kameron Williams for

35 [PAT Failed] 34 Anthony Licea Extra Point
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